Castlemilk Credit Union – Contact Sheet
[image: ]

	
	Staff member
	Job
	Telephone Number
	Email

Catherine Moran			Loans Officer			0141 631 5141/5146		catherine.moran@castlemilkcu.co.uk
Claire Peace				Internal Audit			0141 631 5143		claire.peace@castlemilkcu.co.uk
Susan Caldwell			Teller				0141 631 5140		susan.caldwell@castlemilkcu.co.uk
Catherine Madden			Teller				0141 631 5142		catherine.madden@castlemilkcu.co.uk
Rose Adam				Teller				0141 631 5149		rose.adam@castlemilkcu.co.uk
Margaret Ronald			Teller				0141 631 5149		m.ronald@castlemilkcu.co.uk
Eileen McKee			Assistant Manager		0141 631 5144		eileen.mckee@castlemilkcu.co.uk
[bookmark: _GoBack]Liz Campbell				General Manager		0141 631 5145		liz.campbell@castlemilkcu.co.uk


Reception –								 0141 631 2952
Other available numbers 						 0141 631 5147
									 0141 631 5148
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